10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MINISTRY OF CULTURE, YOUTH AFFAIRS AND SPORTS

Architecture 2
Artefacts 1
Calendar of important events
Classical dance

Cultural Complex

Historic wealth

Monasteries 1
Monuments 4
National Cultural Policy

National Youth Festival

Players
Science city 1
Sports 5

Sports Authority of India
Sports equipment

Sports medicine

Sports policy 2
Stadium

Trust 1
Youth 3

TOTAL:

31



